Shenzhen Xdlumen Optoelectronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
6th floor, Building H, Jinchangda Industrial Park, Shangwei, Zhangkeng path, Guanhu street, Longhua District, Shenzhen,China
2
Constant Current CoB Series
Product Data Sheet
Shenzhen Xdlumen Optoelectronic Technology Co.,Ltd.

Minimum
Pulsed
Flux (lm)
Typical
Pulsed
Flux (lm)
Typical
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Current
(mA)
Typical
Efficacy
(lm/W)
XB-B040701927005AJ01 4.8 2700 K 90 50 333 375 24 200 78
XB-B040701930005AJ01 4.8 3000 K 90 50 333 387 24 200 80
XB-B040701935005AJ01 4.8 3500 K 90 50 350 394 24 200 82
XB-B040701940005AJ01 4.8 4000 K 90 50 350 406 24 200 84
XB-B040701950005AJ01 4.8 5000 K 90 50 350 410 24 200 85
Shenzhen Xdlumen Optoelectronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
6th floor, Building H, Jinchangda Industrial Park, Shangwei, Zhangkeng path, Guanhu street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, China
6